
72.098

72.107

72.003

72.035

72.004

72.036

72.044

72.093

Elfic Flesh

Pale Flesh

Elf Skin Tone

Athena Skin

Dead Flesh

Bronze Brown

Dark Flesh Tone

Skin Ink

72.093

72.087

72.085

72.088

72.086

72.089

72.090

72.094

Skin Blue

Yellow Green

Red Black Green

Violet Black

72.052

72.056

72.053

72.057

72.055

72.058

72.059

72.060

Silver Bright Bronze

Chainmail Brassy Brass

Polished Gold Hammered Copper

Glorious Gold Tinny Tin

With this selection of colors, you can reproduce the skin 
tones of humans, ogres, elves and other fantasy species in any 
scenario. Experiment with our wide range of shades to capture 
the essence and magic of fantasy creatures.

This set includes the metallic colors that will raise the level of 
detail and realism in your miniatures. Your armor, swords and 
countless small details will come to life with a dazzling shine.

Game Color Inks are transparent colors, with high pigment 
concentration, which are used to enhance, shade, unify 
and modify tones. They can also be used to create shadows 
and glazes. They are slightly satiny and can be mixed together, 
allowing you to create an infinite variety of shades and effects 
to bring your fantasy creations to life.

Skin Tones

Game Color Inks

Metallic Colors

Ref. 72.187 - 8 x 18 ml / 0.6 fl oz Game Color

Ref. 72.303 - 8 x 18 ml / 0.6 fl oz Game Color

Ref. 72.296 - 8 x 18 ml / 0.6 fl oz Game Color
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